Please note we do not accept groups of over 2 pitches unless by prior arrangement

Price List 2018

Glamping 5 Metre Bell Tent (min 2 night stay) £220.00
Addition person max age 16 years £ 30.00
NIGHTLY CHARGES:

Festival 4 Metre Bell Tent max 4 occupants (no bedding included) £25.00 pppn
Little House suitable for 2 occupants only (no bedding included) £ 70.00
Large pitch with Electric Hook Up £25.00
Large Pitch or Campervan (over 2 man tent size) £ 20.00
Small Pitch (max 2 man tent with 2 occupants) £ 16.00
Your Gazebo £ 5.00

Pop up tent (on large pitch) £ 4.00
Additional adult and children over 2 years £ 3.00
Additional child under 2 years NO CHARGE
Dog (max 2 per pitch) £ 2.00

Fire pit with grill £ 4.00

Fire pit without grill £ 3.00
EXTRAS:

Sack of logs £ 6.00
Kindling bundle £ 1.00
Sack Kindling £ 5.00

Box Firelighters £ 1.00

Please note showers are charged at 50p

Please contact us if you have any queries, we look forward to welcoming you.






